FEDERAGAD PAULISTA
MOTOCICLIAMO

vérde
rosso

- Wy
P \.,.
"bum.oﬁ‘°

ITEM Paulista de Motovelocidade

Domingo
Prova T1000
Race (10 Laps)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
13/01/2019 12:36.

"

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(58) Peri Cunha
1 12:24:14.636
2 1:51.804 - 12:26:06.440
3 1:52.103 +0.299 12:27:58.543
4 1:52.017 +0.213 12:29:50.560
5 1:52.524 +0.720 12:31:43.084
6 1:52.360 +0.556 12:33:35.444
7 1:52.203 +0.399 12:35:27.647
8 1:52.719 +0.915 12:37:20.366
9 1:52.248 +0.444 12:39:12.614
10 1:53.852 +2.048 12:41:06.466
(22) Adriano Santos Walendy de Lima
1 12:24:16.943
2 1:53.553 +1.076 12:26:10.496
3 1:53.339 +0.862 12:28:03.835
4 1:53.884 +1.407 12:29:57.719
5 1:54.352 +1.875 12:31:52.071
6 1:53.822 +1.345 12:33:45.893
7 1:52.671 +0.194 12:35:38.564
8 1:52.611 +0.134 12:37:31.175
9 1:52.477 - 12:39:23.652
10 1:52.994 +0.517 12:41:16.646
(118) Marcelo Floriano
1 12:24:20.614
2 1:54.370 +1.920 12:26:14.984
3 1:55.026 +2.576 12:28:10.010
4 1:54.782 +2.332 12:30:04.792
5 1:53.657 +1.207 12:31:58.449
6 1:52.453 +0.003 12:33:50.902
7 1:53.840 +1.390 12:35:44.742
8 1:54.872 +2.422 12:37:39.614
9 1:53.443 +0.993 12:39:33.057
10 1:52.450 - 12:41:25.507
(45) Artur Parada
1 - 12:24:19.692
2 1:54.261 +1.283 12:26:13.953
3 1:54.334 +1.356 12:28:08.287
4 1:54.420 +1.442 12:30:02.707
5 1:53.789 +0.811 12:31:56.496
6 1:52.978 - 12:33:49.474
7 1:55.092 +2.114 12:35:44.566
8 1:55.047 +2.069 12:37:39.613
9 2:02.462 +9.484 12:39:42.075
10 2:01.524 +8.546 12:41:43.599
(123) Agnaldo Rogerio Schmitz
1 12:24:16.205
2 1:53.559 +0.124 12:26:09.764
3 1:53435 - 12:28:03.199
4 1:53.945 +0.510 12:29:57.144
5 1:54.830 +1.395 12:31:51.974
6 1:54.117 +0.682 12:33:46.091
7 1:54.051 +0.616 12:35:40.142
8 1:53.512 +0.077 12:37:33.654
9 1:54.295 +0.860 12:39:27.949
10 1:55.733 +2.298 12:41:23.682
(90) Murilo Tom
1 12:24:19.608
2 1:54.670 - 12:26:14.278
3 1:55.004 +0.334 12:28:09.282
4 1:55.194 +0.524 12:30:04.476

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:00.516 +5.846 12:32:04.992
6 1:54.850 +0.180 12:33:59.842
7 1:57.782 +3.112 12:35:57.624
8 1:56.377 +1.707 12:37:54.001
9 2:07.635 +12.965 12:40:01.636

10 1:58.205 +3.535 12:41:59.841

(44) David Goncalves
1 12:24:27.477
2 1:59.316 +3.149 12:26:26.793
3 1:57.209 +1.042 12:28:24.002
4 1:56.167 - 12:30:20.169
5 1:57.727 +1.560 12:32:17.896
6 1:56.882 +0.715 12:34:14.778
7 1:58.643 +2.476 12:36:13.421
8 1:56.483 +0.316 12:38:09.904
9 1:57.783 +1.616 12:40:07.687
10 1:57.818 +1.651 12:42:05.505
(17) Kleber
1 12:24:24.445
2 1:58.533 +0.875 12:26:22.978
3 1:58.123 +0.465 12:28:21.101
4 1:57.770 +0.112 12:30:18.871
5 1:57.658 | - 12:32:16.529
6 1:58.603 +0.945 12:34:15.132
7 1:57.737 +0.079 12:36:12.869
8 1:57.704 +0.046 12:38:10.573
9 1:57.777 +0.119 12:40:08.350
10 1:57.731 +0.073 12:42:06.081
(74) Hemerson Luiz
1 - 12:24:27.130
2 2:00.652 +5.446 12:26:27.782
3 2:00.002 +4.796 12:28:27.784
4 1:59.527 +4.321 12:30:27.311
5 1:56.489 +1.283 12:32:23.800
6 1:57.092 +1.886 12:34:20.892
7 1:58.501 +3.295 12:36:19.393
8 1:56.647 +1.441 12:38:16.040
9 1:56.127 +0.921 12:40:12.167
10 1:55.206 - 12:42:07.373
(9) Edson Gonzaga Barbosa
1 12:24:26.395
2 2:00.921 +4.179 12:26:27.316
3 2:00.023 +3.281 12:28:27.339
4 2:00.036 +3.294 12:30:27.375
5 1:56.791 +0.049 12:32:24.166
6 1:56.760 +0.018 12:34:20.926
7 1:56.742 | - 12:36:17.668
8 1:57.110 +0.368 12:38:14.778
9 1:56.990 +0.248 12:40:11.768
10 1:58.313 +1.571 12:42:10.081
(35) Diego Curumim
1 12:24:24.204
2 2:00.337 +3.496 12:26:24.541
3 1:59.625 +2.784 12:28:24.166
4 1:58.735 +1.894 12:30:22.901
5 1:58.625 +1.784 12:32:21.526
6 1:59.200 +2.359 12:34:20.726
7 1:58.601 +1.760 12:36:19.327
8 1:56.841 | - 12:38:16.168
9 1:56.903 +0.062 12:40:13.071
10 1:57.083 +0.242 12:42:10.154

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(75) Renato Tiosso
1 12:24:26.006
2 2:00.740 +0.927 12:26:26.746
3 2:00.598 +0.785 12:28:27.344
4 1:59.813 | - 12:30:27.157
5 2:00.577 +0.764 12:32:27.734
6 2:02.295 +2.482 12:34:30.029
7 2:02.226 +2.413 12:36:32.255
8 2:02.003 +2.190 12:38:34.258
9 2:04.759 +4.946 12:40:39.017
10 2:02.828 +3.015 12:42:41.845
(29) Rodrigo Peres Pastor
1 12:24:29.456
2 2:03.055 +1.184 12:26:32.511
3 2:01.871 | - 12:28:34.382
4 2:03.057 +1.186 12:30:37.439
5 2:03.657 +1.786 12:32:41.096
6 2:03.235 +1.364 12:34:44.331
7 2:04.779 +2.908 12:36:49.110
8 2:02.845 +0.974 12:38:51.955
9 2:05.030 +3.159 12:40:56.985
10 2:04.745 +2.874 12:43:01.730
(149) Herlan Conti
1 - === 12:24:49.880
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